LIST OF SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENTS

General Sponsors

BUBBA Foods, LLC

Cooper Tire & Rubber Co.

El Jefe Tequila

Garage Unlimited of Monterey, LLC
Jaguar Land Rover North America, LLC
Mazda North America Operations
Mothers Polishes Waxes Cleaners, Inc.
Stand 21 North America

VP Racing Fuels

Motul FIM Superbike World Championships

Russ Brown Motorcycle Attorneys

Rolex Monterey Motorsports Reunion

Michelin North America
Rolex Watch U.S.A., Inc.
The Enthusiast Network, LLC (TEN)

IMSA WeatherTech Sports Car Championships

Continental Tire the Americas, LLC
Reinault-Thomas Corporation (Discount Tire)

2018
Revenue

$ 42,000
$100,000
$ 10,000
in kind

$ 80,000
$270,000
$ 45,000
$ 13,500
$ 25,000

$ 12,000

$130,000
$250,000
in kind

$190,000
$ 55,000

2019
Revenue

$100,000

$ 10,000

$ 80,000
$270,000

$ 15,000
$ 25,000

$130,000
$257,500

2020
Revenue

$100,000

$ 25,000

$265,225

EXHIBIT A

2021
Revenue

$273,182



