LIST OF SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENTS

General Sponsors	2018 <u>Revenue</u>	2019 <u>Revenue</u>	2020 <u>Revenue</u>	2021 <u>Revenue</u>
BUBBA Foods, LLC	\$ 42,000			
Cooper Tire & Rubber Co.	\$100,000	\$100,000	\$100,000	
El Jefe Tequila	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000		
Garage Unlimited of Monterey, LLC	in kind			
Jaguar Land Rover North America, LLC	\$ 80,000	\$ 80,000		
Mazda North America Operations	\$270,000	\$270,000		
Mothers Polishes Waxes Cleaners, Inc.	\$ 45,000			
Stand 21 North America	\$ 13,500	\$ 15,000		
VP Racing Fuels	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000	
Motul FIM Superbike World Championships				
Russ Brown Motorcycle Attorneys	\$ 12,000			
Rolex Monterey Motorsports Reunion				
Michelin North America	\$130,000	\$130,000		
Rolex Watch U.S.A., Inc.	\$250,000	\$257,500	\$265,225	\$273,182
The Enthusiast Network, LLC (TEN)	in kind			
IMSA WeatherTech Sports Car Championship	<u>s</u>			
Continental Tire the Americas, LLC	\$190,000			

\$ 55,000

Reinault-Thomas Corporation (Discount Tire)